
Bidder Name Office Location

Ho-Man Contracting, LLC Ocala, FL

Patriot Contracting of CF, LLC Ocala, FL

Cross Environmental Services, Inc Crystal Springs, FL

Colbert Construction, Inc Ocklawaha, FL

R2R Demolition, Inc Pompano Beach, FL

C.P. Danner Construction, Inc Tampa, FL

 Urgent Construction and Repair Services, 
LLC 

Jacksonville, FL

R&C Construction & Sitework, LLC Salt Springs, FL

The Blackledge Group, Inc Jacksonville, FL

Valentine Excavating, LLC Boca Raton, FL

ESB Light, LLC Minneola, FL 34,434.00$         

27,240.00$         

8,550.00$           

9,200.00$           

10,150.00$         

11,500.00$         

11,717.00$         

15,745.00$         

7/8/2025  Notice of Intent to Award to Ho.Man Contracting, LLC.

 Lump Sum 
Amount 

Buyer Email: dwilliams@ocalafl.gov
Buyer Phone: 352-629-8350

Notifications Sent: 16,874
Bids: 11

6,090.00$         

6,304.00$           

7,750.00$           

Solicitation: RFQ# GRM/250775

Buyer: David Williams

BID TABULATION & NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD

Bid Name: Demolition & Removal of Structure at 1948 NW 1st Street.

ProRFx ID: RFQ06242500000086
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