BID TABULATION & NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD



Bid Name: Demolition & Removal of Structure at 1948 NW 1st Street.

ProRFx ID: RFQ06242500000086

Notifications Sent: 16,874

Bids: 11

Solicitation: RFQ# GRM/250775

Buyer: David Williams

Buyer Email: dwilliams@ocalafl.gov

Buyer Phone: 352-629-8350

7/8/2025 Notice of Intent to Award to Ho.Man Contracting, LLC.

Bidder Name	Office Location	Lump Sum Amount	
Ho-Man Contracting, LLC	Ocala, FL	\$	6,090.00
Patriot Contracting of CF, LLC	Ocala, FL	\$	6,304.00
Cross Environmental Services, Inc	Crystal Springs, FL	\$	7,750.00
Colbert Construction, Inc	Ocklawaha, FL	\$	8,550.00
R2R Demolition, Inc	Pompano Beach, FL	\$	9,200.00
C.P. Danner Construction, Inc	Tampa, FL	\$	10,150.00
Urgent Construction and Repair Services, LLC	Jacksonville, FL	\$	11,500.00
R&C Construction & Sitework, LLC	Salt Springs, FL	\$	11,717.00
The Blackledge Group, Inc	Jacksonville, FL	\$	15,745.00
Valentine Excavating, LLC	Boca Raton, FL	\$	27,240.00
ESB Light, LLC	Minneola, FL	\$	34,434.00